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©60ur mission is to provide a rigorous, personalized environment of academic excellence that
prepares Each child, Each Day and in Every classroom to be college/career and citizen ready with

no EXCUSES.,’
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Hampton County School District 2 Administrative Cost Reporting 2018 — 2019

Function
Number

223
231
232
233
252
254
257
259
261
263
264
266

Description

Supervision of Special Programs
Board of Education

Office of Superintendent

School Administration

Fiscal Services

Operation and Maintenance of Plant
Internal Services

Internal Auditing Services

Head of Component Unit
Information Services

Staff Services

Technology and Data Processing Services

www.hampton2.k12.sc.us

Amount

545,130.77
457,000.81
317,467.09
213,604.66
194,761.69
1,219,894.98
58,690.28
0.00

0.00

0.00
216,924.72
213,442.36

3,436,917.36

635 4t Street East ® Estill, South Carolina 29918 = (803) 625.5000 = Fax: (803) 625.2873

Vision 2021: A world dass rural school district. Demonstrating our BEST!


http://www.hampton2.k12.sc.us/

