HAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2

66Our mission is to provide a rigorous, personalized environment of academic excellence that prepares Each child, Each Day and in Every classroom to be college/career and citizen ready with no excuses.

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Earl N. Choice, Chairperson Thomas Owens, Vice-Chairperson Mary Ann Atkins, Secretary Jacqueline H. Hopkins, Member Daisy Orr, Member

SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS Martin L. Wright, ED.S.

Hampton County School District 2 Administrative Cost Reporting 2018 – 2019

Function Number	Description	Amount
223	Supervision of Special Programs	545,130.77
231	Board of Education	457,000.81
232	Office of Superintendent	317,467.09
233	School Administration	213,604.66
252	Fiscal Services	194,761.69
254	Operation and Maintenance of Plant	1,219,894.98
257	Internal Services	58,690.28
259	Internal Auditing Services	0.00
261	Head of Component Unit	0.00
263	Information Services	0.00
264	Staff Services	216,924.72
266	Technology and Data Processing Services	213,442.36
		3 436 917 36

635 4th Street East = Estill, South Carolina 29918 = (803) 625.5000 = Fax: (803) 625.2873

www.hampton2.k12.sc.us